
 
 

ST-ST 
Fiberadapter MM og SM 

 

 
 

 

OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

Typical Insertion Loss [dB] at 1310 nm 
SM MM 
Adapter Type Phosphor Bronze Sleeve 

High Quality 
Phosphor Bronze Sleeve 

Standard 

ST Standard 0.15 0.25 

 
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

Insertion Loss variation after 500 connections: < 0.10 dB 
Corrosion resistant body 

 

MATERIALS 

Parts Material Colour 
Body Nickel Plated Zinc Alloy Metal 

Dust cap Vinyl Black 
Sleeve Phosphor Bronze - 

Hexagonal nut Nickel Plated Brass Metal 

Grower Washer Metal Metal 

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS 

min max 
Operating Temperature [°C ] - 40 + 85 

Storage Temperature [°C ] - 40 + 95 

Molex art.nr El.nr Beskrivelse 

AD10BP4N 6909579 Adapter ST-ST simplex metall MM, ph. zirconia sleeve 

AD10ZP4N 6909578 Adapter ST-ST simplex metall SM zirconia sleeve 

1061131000 6909580 Adapter ST-ST simplex metall MM, polymer sleeve 
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RECOMMENDED PANEL HOLE 

The following drawing shows the dimensions recommended for the panel hole: 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


